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Eanggal
E'om

EakuI.tas
Dosea

Prodi
M.K

Sem

KeLaE

No NIM

L7-geb-2422 02242

T'KI[

Teknik daa XImu Konputer
Budi Harsono
feknik Elektro
gE1?0P031 - ROBOIIIBA

Ganjil 2AZL/2022
5PEEA

*** Daftar Rincian Nilai Mahasiswa ***

HaI : 1,/1

D

D

A

A

1

2

3

4

Al,$

212018008

2120180L0

2120L9004

2L201,9005

Nama Mahasisrea

VICO SA}I.'AYA

WILT,IA!{S SUSENO

PRJAMT'DITA ITANGGAR,E

ARIA AMADEUS SAI.IM

Tgs
30.0t

52

45

85

95

UTS
30.08

78

75

80

80

uAs
40.0t

38

30

95

90

Score Grade

54

48

87-5

88.5

Piurpinan FakuLtas)=80-00 = 3
)=75.00 = A-
>=71.00 = B+

)=67.00 = B

>=63-OO = B-
>=59-00 = C+

>s56.OO = C

)=45.00 = D

)=0.00 = E

=$
=Q
=$
=Q

=S
=$
=2
=$

= 50t

=0*
=0t
=08
=0t
=0*
=0*
= 50t

=0*

Paraf Dosen:

Budi Harsono

{/\
{RtsIt,

'rs
x-

rA/l


